1
2
3
4
5
5
7
8
9
10
1"
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28

Thomas HAROLD
Barry Tippett
Steve Toyne
Darryl Hearsch
lan Low

Lindsay Heaver
Phillip Delsar
Roger Selleck
Derek Thomas
Charlie McGuirk
Daynor Trigg
Donald Zoellner
Joseph SMITH
Charles Gamon
Neville Taylor
John HUGHES
John Graham
Leon McDONALD
David Atkinson
Steve Paterson
Shane O'Callaghan
Trevor Burke

Neil Ross

Scott Harris

Paul AhChee
Bernard Chappell
John BAYLIS
David ALDRIDGE

Round 1
81
84
82
78
86
83
85
93
103
101
91
105
97
102
97
98
94
104
109
99
102
100
109
96
108
103
107
107

2015 HostPlus NT Amateur
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Round 2
73
76
78
82
86
89
91
91
92
93
96
92
97
100
93
98
97
100
103
103
97
100
103
107
95
106
107
112

Round 3
80
77
75
84
96
86
94
90
92
89
94
90
90
87
91
96
98
100
94
98
102
101
97
103
101
100
107
103

Seniors

Round 4
79
77
82
82
81
91
90
91
80
85
89
89
94
92
100
90
94
93
92
101
101
104
97
100
103
99
98
100

Total
313
314
317
326
349
349
360
365
367
368
370
376
378
381
381
382
383
397
398
401
402
405
406
406
407
408
419
422
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